

US Well No. (API No.)	
27 054 24674	
37-051-24674	
Kovach B M03H	

Signature of Applicant I hereby certify that, for all interested parties identified on the plat of this application for which written consent or an "Affidavit of Non-Delivery of Certified Mail" has not been uploaded, copies of the well plat have been sent via certified mail and I have received a return receipt verifying delivery.																
Signature of Person Authorized to Submit Application	Signature of Person Authorized to Submit Application (Print or Type) Nam								me of Signer: Kenneth D. Martz							
THE S PRINT	Kenneth D. Martz Title:								itle: Permitting Team Lead 1/7/20							
List the following: surface landowner; surface landowners and water purveyor well will be drilled; adjacent municipality; municipalities within 3,000 feet of the	here the		tor	υ 5		0-45	tion ad attach proof.									
Mark the boxes, "X," which show the parties' interests. Use additional forms these parties.	s if you need more space. You are required to notify	each of	lowner	Sas Storage Operator	downer veyors applies		Certified	Mail Dates	-							
Notification: Signature below name indicates the party's a	cknowledgement of receipt of the well loo	cation	Lanc	orage	Land r Pun iter su	alitie										
plat and serves as proof of notification			Surface Landowner	Gas St	Surface Landowners & Water Purveyors with water supplies	Municipalities	Sent	Return Receipt	Address Affidavit	Written Consent						
· ····································	1366 Ralph New Salem Road New Salem, PA 15468		x				10/2/19	10/4/19								
Signature							10, 2, 13	10/4/13								
This trainer Deficie at a reactivity of a reactivity	PO Box 180 McClellandtown, PA 15458				х		10/2/19	10/5/19								
Signature																
	PO Box 47 Fairbank, PA 15435				x		10/2/19		x							
Signature	107 Man, Hall Band	-														
	187 Mary Hall Road McClellandtown, PA 15458				х		10/2/19	10/4/19								
Signature	281 Mary Hall Road		-	-												
	New Salem, PA 15468				Х		10/2/19	10/7/19								
Signature					-											
	Record of Writter		-	_												
Written Consent: Signature below indicates the party's ap	proval of the well location, or indicates v	written c	onser	nt and	waives th				applicable.							
		91	urface	Oumo			eck applicable I r Well within 5		uilding within	FM foot						
Print and Sign Name: Address:	Date				+	TTALE		oo ieet E		JUU IEEL						
Print and Sign Name: Address:	Date]	-+											
Print and Sign Name: Address:	Date		Е]		2 2016										



US Well No. (API No.)	
37-051-24666 Kovach B M04H	

Signature of Applicant I hereby certify that, for all interested parties identified on the plat of this application for which written consent or an "Affidavit of Non-Delivery of Certified Mail" has not been uploaded, copies of the well plat have been sent via certified mail and I have received a return receipt verifying delivery.													
					ne of Signer: Kenneth D. Martz								
THE S ME		Kennet	h D.	Mart	Title:	itle: Permitting Team Lead							
List the following: surface landowner, surface landowners an well will be drilled; adjacent municipality; municipalities within	d water purve	ors with water su	upplies within 3,	000 feet; municipal	ity where the	_	ator	δ.		Cartific	Notifica Note the means a d Mail Dates		1
Mark the boxes, "X," which show the parties' interests. Use these parties.	additional fo	ms if you need n	nore space. Yo	ou are required to n	otify each of	owne	Opera	lowne reyors pplies		Cerune	I Mail Dates	-4	
Notification: Signature below name indicates	the party's	acknowledg	ement of re	ceipt of the wel	I location	Lanc	orage	Land or Pun ter su	alities			1	
plat and serves as proof of notification						Surface Landowner	Sas Storage Operator	Surface Landowners & Water Purveyors with water supplies	Municipalities	Sent	Return Receipt	Address Affidavit	Written Consent
Print Name: Stephen M. & Natalie J. Kovach	Address:	'	New Saler			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		0, 30 × V	-		T TOTAL T TOOOD PE	Allidavit	CONSCIL
Signature		New Salem	n, PA 15468			X				10/2/19	10/4/19		
Print Name: Donald E. & Ruth M. Stansick	Address:	PO Box 180	D .			_			+			-	
		McClelland	itown, PA 1	5458				х		10/2/19	10/5/19		
Signature		100	STREWE	395-39					┞				
Print Name: Michael A. Sr. & Janet A. Shimko	Address:	PO Box 47 Fairbank, PA 15435					x		10/2/19		x		
Signature			Tanbank, I A 13433							20, 2, 23		_ ^	
Print Name: Alan R. & Constance Hillegass	Address:	187 Mary I		F450						40/2/40	40/4/40		
Signature		Miccielland	ltown, PA 1	5458				Х		10/2/19	10/4/19		
Print Name: Charles J. & Norma J. Fronczek	Address:	281 Mary H											
Signature		New Salem	n, PA 15468					Х		10/2/19	10/7/19		
Oignature			Record	of Writt	en Co	nse	nt				<u> </u>		
Written Consent: Signature below indicates the	e party's						_	l waives th	e 15-	day objection	period where	applicable.	
										eck applicable l	•	•	
					Surface	Owne	er	Wate	r Well within 5	00 feet E	uilding withir	500 feet	
Print and Sign Name: Address		Date											
Print and Sign Name: Address		Date]						
Print and Sign Name: Address		Date]						



US Well No. (API No.)	
37-051-24667 Kovach B M05H	

Signature of Applicant I hereby certify that, for all interested parties identified on the plat of this application for which written consent or an "Affidavit of Non-Delivery of Certified Mail" has not been uploaded, copies of the well plat have been sent via certified mail and I have received a return receipt verifying delivery.													
Signature of Person Authorized to Submit A		(Print or Type)		Name o			nneth D.				T	Date
and 8 M		Kennet	LD.	Martz	Title:	Fitte: Permitting Team Lead 1/7/20							
List the following: surface landowner, surface landowners and water purveyors with water supplies within 3,000 feet; municipality where the											Notifica Note the means a		-
well will be drilled; adjacent municipality; municipalities Mark the boxes, "X," which show the parties' interests	s within 3,000 feet of s. Use additional for	the vertical well ms if you need m	bore; gas storage iore space. You a	operator if within 3 are required to notif	,000 feet. by each of	wner	perat	wners yors plies		Certifie	i Mail Dates		
these parties. Notification: Signature below name indication:	ates the party's	acknowledge	ement of recei	int of the well le	ncation	ando	age C	Lando Purve er sup	Eijes				
plat and serves as proof of notification	and the party o				Joution	Surface Landowner	Gas Storage Operator	Surface Landowners & Water Purveyors with water supplies	Municipalities	Sent	Return Receipt	Address Affidavit	Written Consent
Print Name: Stephen M. & Natalie J. Kova	ach Address:	•	New Salem	Road	083	.,		1		10/0/10		4	
Signature		New Salem	, PA 15468			Х				10/2/19	10/4/19		3
Print Name: Donald E. & Ruth M. Stansick	k Address:	PO Box 180	-							· _ :			
Circu atura		McClelland	town, PA 154	458				X		10/2/19	10/5/19		
Signature Print Name: Michael A. Sr. & Janet A. Shir	mko Address:	PO Box 47											
Thichaile. Wichael A. St. & Janet A. Sim	IIIKO Masilania	Fairbank, PA 15435					Х		10/2/19		x		
Signature		10001											
Print Name: Alan R. & Constance Hillegas	Address:	187 Mary F	Iali Road town, PA 154	158				x		10/2/19	10/4/19		
Signature													
Print Name: Charles J. & Norma J. Froncze	ek Address:	281 Mary H					ļ			40/2/40	10/7/10		
Signature		New Salem	, PA 15468					Χ -		10/2/19	10/7/19		
			Record	of Writte	n Co	nse	nt			- 100			
Written Consent: Signature below indicate	tes the party's a	pproval of th	e well locatio	n, or indicates	written	conse	nt and	waives th	e 15-	day objection	period where	applicable.	
	and leads		54						CI	eck applicable l			
District and Clay Names	4		D-4-		8	Surface	Owne	r	Wate	r Well within 5	00 feet E	uilding within	500 feet
	dress:	Date]							
Print and Sign Name: Add	dress:	Date											
Print and Sign Name: Add	ddress: Date]								



PERMIT APPLICATION TO DRILL AND OPERATE AN UNCONVENTIONAL WELL Record of Notification

US Well No. (API No.) 37-051-24673 Kovach B M06H

Signature of Applicant I hereby certify that, for all interested parties identified on the plat of this application for which written consent or an "Affidavit of Non-Delivery of Certified Mail" has not been uploaded, copies of the well plat have been sent via certified mail and I have received a return receipt verifying delivery.											
Signature of Person Authorized to Submit Applic		(Print or Type)	Name o			nneth D.			100.00	,	Date
- Maria Sinos	Title:	Title: Permitting Team Lead							1/20		
List the following: surface landowner, surface landowners an		ō	10			Note the means ar	Notification neans and attach proof.				
well will be drilled; adjacent municipality; municipalities within Mark the boxes, "X," which show the parties' interests. Use	3,000 feet of additional for	f the vertical well bore; gas storage operator if within 3 rms if you need more space. You are required to notil	,000 feet. Ty each of	wner	perat	wners yors plies		Certifie	d Mail Dates		
these parties. Notification: Signature below name indicates	he narty's	acknowledgement of receipt of the wall le	ocation	ando	age C	ando Purve rr sup	Ejes		-		
plat and serves as proof of notification	ine party s	acknowledgement of receipt of the well is	Jeanon	Surface Landowner	Gas Storage Operator	Surface Landowners & Water Purveyors with water supplies	Municipalities	Sent	Return Receipt	Address Affidavit	Written Consent
Print Name: Stephen M. & Natalie J. Kovach	Address:	1366 Ralph New Salem Road		v				10/0/10	12/1/12		
Signature	/	New Salem, PA 15468		Х				10/2/19	10/4/19		
Print Name: Donald E. & Ruth M. Stansick	Address:	PO Box 180						40101-	10 10 100		
Signature		McClellandtown, PA 15458				Х		10/2/19	10/5/19		
Print Name: Michael A. Sr. & Janet A. Shimko	Address:	PO Box 47									
Signature		Fairbank, PA 15435				Х		10/2/19	0	×	-2
Print Name: Alan R. & Constance Hillegass	Address:	187 Mary Hall Road					-				
Signature		McClellandtown, PA 15458				Х		10/2/19	10/4/19		
Print Name: Charles J. & Norma J. Fronczek	Address:	281 Mary Hall Road									
Signature		New Salem, PA 15468				Х		10/2/19	10/7/19		
Signature		Record of Writte	n Co	nse	nt			1000		288 6	
Written Consent: Signature below indicates the	e party's a			100		waives th	e 15-	dav objection	period where	applicable.	
	,,					12		neck applicable			
							Wate	r Well within 5	00 feet B	uilding within	500 feet
Print and Sign Name: Address		Date]=						i.t
Print and Sign Name: Address		Date									
Print and Sign Name: Address		Date]		E:				



US Well No. (API No.)	<u> </u>	_
37-051-24668 Kovach B M07H		

Signature of Applicant I hereby certify that, for all interested parties identified on the plat of this application for which written consent or an "Affidavit of Non-Delivery of Certified Mail" has not been uploaded, copies of the well plat have been sent via certified mail and I have received a return receipt verifying delivery.														
Signature of Person Authorized to Submit Applic			Print or 1						nneth D.					Date
for 8 mil		Kenne	th :	D. /	Martz	Title:	Title: Permitting Team Lead							7/20
List the following: surface landowner, surface landowners ar	d water purve	341						Ĺ				Notific Note the means a		
well will be drilled; adjacent municipality; municipalities with Mark the boxes, "X," which show the parties' interests. Us	n 3,000 feet o	the vertical well	bore; gas s	storage ope	erator if within	3,000 feet.		erato	ners Srs Tes		Certifie	d Mail Dates		
these parties.			•		•	•	wopu	БО	ndow Irveyo	8				
Notification: Signature below name indicates	the party's	acknowledg	ement of	f receipt	of the well I	location	B B	Storaç	ber Pu	Municipalities				
plat and serves as proof of notification	_				76.		Surface Landowner	Gas Storage Operator	Surface Landowners & Water Purveyors with water supplies	Munic	Sent	Return Receipt	Address Affidavit	Written Consent
Print Name: Stephen M. & Natalie J. Kovach	Address:	1366 Ralph	1		ad		l							
Signature		New Salem	i, PA 154	468			×				10/2/19	10/4/19		
Print Name: Donald E. & Ruth M. Stansick	Address:	PO Box 180)								×			
Training. Dorland E. & Ruth W. Stansiek		McClelland		A 15458	3				Х		10/2/19	10/5/19		
Signature	_													
Print Name: Michael A. Sr. & Janet A. Shimko	Address:	PO Box 47 Fairbank, PA 15435					x		10/2/19		×			
Signature		rali Dalik, P	A 15453	•					^		10/2/19		^	
Print Name: Alan R. & Constance Hillegass	Address:	187 Mary I	tall Road	d							_			
O'mark.	1	McClelland	town, P	A 15458	3				Х		10/2/19	10/4/19		
Signature Print Name: Charles J. & Norma J. Fronczek	Address:	281 Mary I	tall Road	ч										
Print Name: Charles J. & Norma J. Fronczek	Addicss.	New Salem							х		10/2/19	10/7/19		
Signature					Waren						atil			
			_		f Writte								- 1	
Written Consent: Signature below indicates t	he party's	approval of the	ne well le	ocation,	or indicates	s written	conse	nt and	d waives th	e 15-	day objection	n period where	applicable.	1,-0
					=	<u> </u>					neck applicable			20520
Print and Sign Name: Address			Data			1	Surface		er	Wate	r Well within 5	00 feet	Building within	500 feet
_	·	Date]						·		
Print and Sign Name: Address	:	Date												
Print and Sign Name: Address	:	Date												



US Well No. (API No.)	
37-051-24669 Kovach B M08H	

Signature of Applicant I hereby certify that, for all interested parties identified on the plat of this application for which written consent or an "Affidavit of Non-Delivery of Certified Mail" has not been uploaded, copies of the well plat have been sent via certified mail and I have received a return receipt verifying delivery.															
Signature of Person Authorized to Submit Application (Print or Type) Nan								Name of Signer: Kenneth D. Martz							
2000 8 N	De la companya della companya della companya de la companya della	Kennet	LD.	Martz	Title:	le: Permitting Team Lead							17/20		
List the following: surface landowner, surface landowner,	downers and water purve	ors with water sup	plies within	n 3,000 feet; municipality	where the		JO.	40			Note the mean	fication s and attach pro	of.		
well will be drilled; adjacent municipality;	alities within 3,000 feet o erests. Use additional fo	f the vertical well b ms if you need mo	ore; gas st ore space.	torage operator if within 3 You are required to noti	,000 feet. fy each of	wner)perat	wners yors plies		Certifie	Mail Dates				
these parties. Notification: Signature below name in	ndicates the party's	acknowledge	ment of	receipt of the well is	ocation	Landc	rage (Lando Purve er sup	alities						
plat and serves as proof of notification						Surface Landowner	Gas Storage Operator	Surface Landowners & Water Purveyors with water supplies	Municipalities	Sent	Return Rece	Addres			
Print Name: Stephen M. & Natalie J. 1	Kovach Address:	1366 Ralph									1010100				
Signature		New Salem,	PA 154	68		Х				10/2/19	10/4/19		72		
Print Name: Donald E. & Ruth M. Star	nsick Address:	PO Box 180													
		McClellandt	own, PA	\ 15458				х		10/2/19	10/5/19				
Signature	Shimko Address:	DO Boy 47										-			
Print Name: Michael A. Sr. & Janet A.	Shimko Address.	s: PO Box 47 Fairbank, PA 15435					x		10/2/19		×				
Signature															
Print Name: Alan R. & Constance Hille	egass Address:	187 Mary H McClellandt						х		10/2/19	10/4/19				
Signature		ivicciellandi	.own, PF	4 13436				. ^		10/2/19	10/4/19	-15			
Print Name: Charles J. & Norma J. Fro	nczek Address:	281 Mary H													
Olem store		New Salem,	PA 154	68				X		10/2/19	10/7/19				
Signature		i	200	rd of Writte	n Co	nea	nt	- MF				-			
Written Consent: Signature below in	dicates the party's						-	l waives th	e 15-	day objection	period whe	re applicabl).		
	,	- 		,						neck applicable l	•				
						Surface	Owne	er		r Well within 5		Building wit	hin 500 feet		
Print and Sign Name:	Address:	Date]]			
Print and Sign Name:	Address:	Date													
Print and Sign Name:	Address:	Date						. 7							



US Well No. (API No.)	
37-051-24670 Kovach B M09H	

Signature of Applicant I hereby certify that, for all interested parties identified on the plat of this application for which written consent or an "Affidavit of Non-Delivery of Certified Mail" has not been uploaded, copies of the well plat have been sent via certified mail and I have received a return receipt verifying delivery.													
Signature of Person Authorized to Submit Application (P				Print or Type) Name of				nneth D.		Date			
Henneth D. Martz Title:						Permitting Team Lead 1/7/20							
List the following: surface landowner; surface landowners and water purveyors with water supplies within 3,000 feet; municipality where the well will be drilled; adjacent municipality; municipalities within 3,000 feet of the vertical well bore; gas storage operator if within 3,000 feet.						Gas Storage Operator	Surface Landowners & Water Purveyors with water supplies		Notification Note the means and attach proof.				
Mark the boxes, "X," which show the parties' interests. Use additional forms if you need r									Certified	Mail Dates		:	
these parties. Notification: Signature below name indicates the party's acknowledgement of receipt of the well location						Land	orage	Land r Purv ter su	alities				
plat and serves as proof of notification						Surface Landowner	Gas Sto	Surface & Water with wat	Municipalities	Sent	Return Receip	Address Affidavit	Written Consent
Print Name: Stephen M. & Natalie J. 1	Kovach Address:		New Salem Road , PA 15468			x				10/2/10	10/4/10		
Signature		New Salein	, PA 13406			^				10/2/19	10/4/19		
I Thickenic. Bottoid E. & Ratti W. Statistick			PO Box 180 McClellandtown, PA 15458					.,	v	10/2/10	10/5/10		
Signature		iviccielland	town, PA 1	5458				X		10/2/19	10/5/19		
Print Name: Michael A. Sr. & Janet A. Shimko		PO Box 47					V		10/0/10				
Signature		Fairbank, P	A 15435					X		10/2/19		X	
Print Name: Alan R. & Constance Hillegass		187 Mary Hall Road							40/0/40	40/4/40			
Signature		McClellandtown, PA 15458					X		10/2/19	10/4/19			
Print Name: Charles J. & Norma J. Fronczek Ado		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							10/0/10	10/5/10		***	
Signature		New Salem	PA 15468				Х		10/2/19	10/7/19			
Record of Written Consent													
Written Consent: Signature below indicates the party's approval of the well location, or indicates written consent and waives the 15-day objection period where applicable.													
						Check applicable box							
					Surface Owner		er	Water Well within 500 feet		00 feet	Building within 500 feet		
Print and Sign Name:				Date									
Print and Sign Name:	Address:		Date										
Print and Sign Name:	Address:										- 1 2 2 2 M		